
Attendance Records – Governing Body Meetings 
Academic Year: September 2017-July 2018 

 
Full Governing Body Meetings 
 

Date of meeting Present Apologies Quorate 
Yes/No 

Wednesday 29th November 2017 JB, CD, SD, LE, HF, RG, BH, PK, 
DK, MR, CS, MS 

HH Yes 

Wednesday 14th March 2018 JB, CD, SD, LE, HF, RG, BH, HH, 
PK, DK, MR, CS, MS 

DW Yes 

Wednesday 20th June 2018 JB, CD, SD, LE, HF, RG, BH, HH, 
PK, DK, MR, CS, MS 

DW Yes 

 
Curriculum & Standards Committee Meetings 
 

Date of meeting Present Apologies Quorate 
Yes/No 

Thursday 12th October 2017 MS, JB, DK MR Yes 

Wednesday 10th January 2018 MS, JB, DK MR Yes 

Thursday 22nd March 2018 MS, JB, DK, MR LE Yes 

Wednesday 27th June 2018 MS, JB, DK, LE MR Yes 

 
Finance & Buildings Committee Meetings 
 

Date of meeting Present Apologies Quorate 
Yes/No 

Tuesday 7th November 2017 JB, SD, LE HH Yes 

Tuesday 23rd January 2018 JB, SD, BH HH Yes 

Tuesday 5th June 2018 JB, SD, BH, HH - Yes 

 
Personnel Committee Meetings 
 

Date of meeting Present Apologies Quorate 
Yes/No 

Wednesday 25th October 2017 MS, JB, RG, DK - Yes 

Wednesday 22nd November 2017 MS, JB, RG, DK - Yes 

Wednesday 13th December 2017 MS, JB, RG, DK - Yes 

Wednesday 7th March 2018 MS, JB, RG, DK - Yes 

Monday 4th June 2018 MS, JB, RG, DK - Yes 

 
 


